## SB0696/118171/1

BY: Judicial Proceedings Committee

## AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 696

(First Reading File Bill)

On page 2, in line 9, after "(1)" insert "BETWEEN THE HOURS OF MIDNIGHT AND 6 A.M.,"; strike beginning with the colon in line 10 down through "OR" in line 17 and substitute ";

## (2) THAT UNREASONABLY LIMITS THE MOVEMENT OF THE DOG;";

strike in their entirety lines 19 and 20; in line 21, strike "(II)" and substitute "(II)"; in the same line, after "METAL;" insert "OR"; in line 22, strike "(III)" and substitute "(III)"; in line 23, strike "OR"; and strike in their entirety lines 24 and 25.

On page 3, strike in their entirety lines 1 through 3, inclusive; and in lines 4, 6, and 7, strike "(5)", "(6)", and "(7)", respectively, and substitute "(4)", "(5)", and "(6)", respectively.